
Date Day Time Opponent Station

30-Mar Thursday 6:30p Season Preview Special WISH

1 4/1/2023 Saturday 7:00p Las Vegas Lights FC WNDY

2 4/8/2023 Saturday 7:00p Oakland Roots SC WISH

3 4/22/2023 Saturday 7:00p Monterey Bay FC WNDY

4 4/29/2023 Saturday 7:00p Pittsburgh Riverhounds SC WNDY

5 5/20/2023 Saturday 7:00p Colorado Springs Switchbacks SC WISH

6 5/27/2023 Saturday 7:00p Louisville City FC WNDY

7 6/10/2023 Saturday 7:00p Hartford Athletic WISH

8 6/17/2023 Saturday 7:30p At Birgmingham Legion FC WNDY

9 7/1/2023 Saturday 7:30p San Diego Loyal SC WNDY

10 7/8/2023 Saturday 7:00p FC Tulsa WNDY

11 7/12/2023 Wednesday 7:00p Charleston Battery WNDY

12 7/22/2023 Saturday 7:00p Tampa Bay Rowdies WNDY

13 7/29/2023 Saturday 8:00p   At Louisville City FC WNDY

14 8/5/2023 Saturday 7:00p Memphis 901 FC WNDY

15 8/9/2023 Wednesday 7:00p Birmingham Legion FC WNDY

16 8/26/2023 Saturday 7:00p Loudoun United FC WNDY

17 9/2/2023 Saturday 7:00p The Miami FC WNDY

18 9/24/2023 Sunday 5:00p Rio Grande Valley FC Toros WNDY

19 9/30/2023 Saturday 7:00p Detroit City FC WISH

20 10/14/2023 Saturday 8:30p At San Antonio FC WNDY

* Games and Times Subject to Change without Notice


